Estimate

ADDRESS
INFORMATION &
INFRASTRUCTURE
TECHNOLOGY

2468 Technology Center Dr
Jackson, TN 38301
7314240691

TCAT

JACKSON

1685 US Highway 64
Whiteville, TN 38075

United States

DATE 09/02/2025

ESTIMATE # WHT - 3100 - IIT

LOCATION
WHITEVILLE

SKU/ISBN

TUITION AND
FEES

1001
1003
1002
1004

W3101-B/S
1127
W1116-1
W3115
W3113
W3116
W3120

TUITION AND
FEES

1001

1003

1002

W3102-B/S
WO781642745245
W3111

W3112
W3117

DESCRIPTION

FIRST TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES

TCAT Maintenance Fee
TCAT Tech Fee
Student Activity Fee

CRC Charge - ACT Center - Full Career Readiness
Test

IIT WHT 1st TERM BOOK/SUPPLY

OSHA 10 Training

Flash Drive USB 32GB Vertabim

DIFFLIFE 15 PC TOOL SET

XOOL 82in. 1 PRECISION SCREWDRIVER SET

COMPTIA A+

CompTIA Certmaster Learn for A+ Core 1 & Core 2
SECOND TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES

TCAT Maintenance Fee
TCAT Tech Fee
Student Activity Fee
IIT WHT 2ND TERM BOOK/SUPPLY
CompTIA CertMaster Learn for Network+

LEATBUY CAT5 CRIMPING TOOL KIT RJ45
50PCS STRIPPER KIT

VANTEC SATA/IDE ADAPTER (CB-ISA225-U3)
COMPTIA NETWORK+

ESTIMATED
COST

1 1,532.00

QTY

1,404.00
73.00
10.00
45.00

—_ A A

809.54
73.75
6.31
24.99
27.49
172.00
333.00
1,487.00

F N 1 T S S e Sy

1,404.00
73.00
10.00

524.03
238.00
68.29

—_ a4 A A A

28.74
1 189.00

AMOUNT

1,532.00

809.54

1,487.00

524.03



ESTIMATED

SKU/ISBN DESCRIPTION QTY COST AMOUNT
TUITION AND THIRD TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES 1 1,487.00 1,487.00
FEES
1001 TCAT Maintenance Fee 1 1,404.00
1003 TCAT Tech Fee 1 73.00
1002 Student Activity Fee 1 10.00
W3103-B/S IIT WHT 3RD TERM BOOK/SUPPLY 1 519.00 519.00
W9781935080442 TESTOUT SECURITY PRO 1 118.00
W3118 COMPTIA SECURITY+ 1 276.00
W1444 AWS CERT VOUCHER 1 125.00
SUBTOTAL 6,358.57
TAX 15.19
TOTAL $6,373.76

Accepted By Accepted Date



