



TCAT
JACKSON

2468 Technology Center Dr
Jackson, TN 38301
7314240691

Estimate

ADDRESS

INFORMATION &
INFRASTRUCTURE
TECHNOLOGY
1685 US Highway 64
Whiteville, TN 38075
United States

ESTIMATE # WHT - 3100 - IIT

DATE 09/02/2025

LOCATION

WHITEVILLE

SKU/ISBN	DESCRIPTION	QTY	ESTIMATED COST	AMOUNT
TUITION AND FEES	FIRST TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES	1	1,532.00	1,532.00
1001	TCAT Maintenance Fee	1	1,404.00	
1003	TCAT Tech Fee	1	73.00	
1002	Student Activity Fee	1	10.00	
1004	CRC Charge - ACT Center - Full Career Readiness Test	1	45.00	
W3101-B/S	IIT WHT 1st TERM BOOK/SUPPLY	1	809.54	809.54
1127	OSHA 10 Training	1	73.75	
W1116-1	Flash Drive USB 32GB Vertabim	1	6.31	
W3115	DIFFLIFE 15 PC TOOL SET	1	24.99	
W3113	XOOL 82in. 1 PRECISION SCREWDRIVER SET	1	27.49	
W3116	COMPTIA A+	2	172.00	
W3120	CompTIA Certmaster Learn for A+ Core 1 & Core 2	1	333.00	
TUITION AND FEES	SECOND TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES	1	1,487.00	1,487.00
1001	TCAT Maintenance Fee	1	1,404.00	
1003	TCAT Tech Fee	1	73.00	
1002	Student Activity Fee	1	10.00	
W3102-B/S	IIT WHT 2ND TERM BOOK/SUPPLY	1	524.03	524.03
W9781642745245	CompTIA CertMaster Learn for Network+	1	238.00	
W3111	LEATBUY CAT5 CRIMPING TOOL KIT RJ45 50PCS STRIPPER KIT	1	68.29	
W3112	VANTEC SATA/IDE ADAPTER (CB-ISA225-U3)	1	28.74	
W3117	COMPTIA NETWORK+	1	189.00	

SKU/ISBN	DESCRIPTION	QTY	ESTIMATED COST	AMOUNT
TUITION AND FEES	THIRD TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES	1	1,487.00	1,487.00
1001	TCAT Maintenance Fee	1	1,404.00	
1003	TCAT Tech Fee	1	73.00	
1002	Student Activity Fee	1	10.00	
W3103-B/S	IIT WHT 3RD TERM BOOK/SUPPLY	1	519.00	519.00
W9781935080442	TESTOUT SECURITY PRO	1	118.00	
W3118	COMPTIA SECURITY+	1	276.00	
W1444	AWS CERT VOUCHER	1	125.00	

SUBTOTAL	6,358.57
TAX	15.19
TOTAL	\$6,373.76

Accepted By

Accepted Date